Produktinformation

Logitech Rally - Speaker - for conference

system - 3" - for Rally
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Logitech

Tillverkare Logitech
Artnr 960-001230

A second Rally Speaker fills large rooms with clear audio. Voices and video come from the front of the room, never
from behind you. Anti-vibration enclosure prevents distortion and camera shake. Exceptional clarity and coverage at
comfortable volume levels. Patent-pending suspension system eliminates vibration-induced camera shake and audio
interference. Mini XLR cable connects to Rally Display Hub for both signal and power.

Specifikation

General

Product Type

Speaker System

Speaker Diameter

Total Harmonic Distortion
Max Output Level (Max SPL)
Maximum Sampling Rate Supported
Speaker System Details
Speaker Details

Dimensions & Weight

Weight

Compatibility Information

Designed For

Speaker - for conference system
3ll

1%

95 dB

48 kHz

Speaker

2.31 kg

Logitech Rally




